9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM

2:15PM

Pre-Recorded IE Prelim
Pre-Recorded IE Prelim
Pre-Recorded IE Prelim
Pre-Recorded IE Prelim
Opening Ceremonies

IPDA Draw

Supplemental Debate Round 1
IPDA Draw

Supplemental Debate Round 2
IPDA Draw

Supplemental Debate Round 3
Supplemental Debate Quarters
IPDA Draw

Extemp Draw Rd 1

Debate Rd 1

Ext & IMP Rd 1

Har Ber High School Speaker Series

Master Schedule

DEC1,DI1,DUO1, HI1,INF1,011,001, POl 1

DEC 2, DI 2,DUO 2, HI 2, INF 2, 01 2, 00 2, POI 2

DEC 3, DI 3,DUO 3, HI 3, INF 3, 01 3, 00 3, POI 3

DEC 4, DI 4, DUO 4, HI 4, INF 4, 0l 4,00 4, POl 4

BQ1,IPDA1,WSD1

BQ2, IPDA 2, WSD 2

BQ3,IPDA 3, WSD 3

BQ Quarters, IPDA Quarters, WSD Quarters

LD1,PF1

EXT1,IMP 1

Congressional Rd 1 Judges Meeting (Manda-

tory)

Congressional Session
Rd 2 Ext Draw

Debate Rd 2

Ext & IMP Rd 2

Debate Rd 3

All IE Semifinals

Ext Draw Rd 3

Ext & IMP Rd 3
Congressional Session
Debate Rd 4

Ext Draw Rd 4

Ext & IMP Rd 4
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CD1

LD 2, PF2
EXT 2, IMP 2

LD3,PF3

DEC Semis, DI Semis, DUO Semis, HI Semis, INF Semis, Ol

Semis, 00 Semis, POl Semis

EXT 3, IMP 3

Cbh2

LD 4, PF 4

EXT 4, IMP 4
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3:00PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:45 PM

7:00 PM

All IE Finals

Ext Draw Finals

Ext & IMP Finals

Congressional Supersession

Main & Supplemental Debate Semifinals
Main & Supplemental Debate Finals

Awards Ceremony
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DEC Finals, DI Finals, DUO Finals, HI Finals, INF Finals, Ol
Finals, OO Finals, POI Finals

EXT Finals, IMP Finals
CD Finals
BQ Semis, IPDA Semis, LD Semis, PF Semis, WSD Semis

BQ Semis, IPDA Finals, LD Finals, PF Finals, WSD Finals
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