Har Ber High School Speaker Series

Master Schedule

9:00 AM	Pre-Recorded IE Prelim	DEC 1, DI 1, DUO 1, HI 1, INF 1, OI 1, OO 1, POI 1
10:00 AM	Pre-Recorded IE Prelim	DEC 2, DI 2, DUO 2, HI 2, INF 2, OI 2, OO 2, POI 2
11:00 AM	Pre-Recorded IE Prelim	DEC 3, DI 3, DUO 3, HI 3, INF 3, OI 3, OO 3, POI 3
12:00 PM	Pre-Recorded IE Prelim	DEC 4, DI 4, DUO 4, HI 4, INF 4, OI 4, OO 4, POI 4
2:00 PM	Opening Ceremonies	
3:30 PM	IPDA Draw	
3:30 PM	Supplemental Debate Round 1	BQ 1, IPDA 1, WSD 1
4:45 PM	IPDA Draw	
4:45 PM	Supplemental Debate Round 2	BQ 2, IPDA 2, WSD 2
6:00 PM	IPDA Draw	
6:00 PM	Supplemental Debate Round 3	BQ 3, IPDA 3, WSD 3
7:30 PM	Supplemental Debate Quarters	BQ Quarters, IPDA Quarters, WSD Quarters
7:30 PM	IPDA Draw	
8:00 AM	Extemp Draw Rd 1	
8:30 AM	Debate Rd 1	LD 1, PF 1
8:30 AM	Ext & IMP Rd 1	EXT 1, IMP 1
8:30 AM	Congressional Rd 1 Judges Meeting (Mandatory)	
9:00 AM	Congressional Session	CD1
9:45 AM	Rd 2 Ext Draw	
9:45 AM	Debate Rd 2	LD 2, PF 2
10:15 AM	Ext & IMP Rd 2	EXT 2, IMP 2
11:00 AM	Debate Rd 3	LD 3, PF 3
12:00 PM	All IE Semifinals	DEC Semis, DI Semis, DUO Semis, HI Semis, INF Semis, OI Semis, OO Semis, POI Semis
12:00 PM	Ext Draw Rd 3	
12:30 PM	Ext & IMP Rd 3	EXT 3, IMP 3
1:45 PM	Congressional Session	CD 2
1:45 PM	Debate Rd 4	LD 4, PF 4
1:45 PM	Ext Draw Rd 4	
2:15 PM	Ext & IMP Rd 4	EXT 4, IMP 4

3:00 PM	All IE Finals	DEC Finals, DI Finals, DUO Finals, HI Finals, INF Finals, OI Finals, OO Finals, POI Finals
4:00 PM	Ext Draw Finals	
4:30 PM	Ext & IMP Finals	EXT Finals, IMP Finals
4:30 PM	Congressional Supersession	CD Finals
4:30 PM	Main & Supplemental Debate Semifinals	BQ Semis, IPDA Semis, LD Semis, PF Semis, WSD Semis
5:45 PM	Main & Supplemental Debate Finals	BQ Semis, IPDA Finals, LD Finals, PF Finals, WSD Finals
7:00 PM	Awards Ceremony	